
Manifold
Valve
O Ring
Elbow
Pump Box
Latch
Cover
Lid
Filler Plug
Pump Body
Tube
Pump Spindle

Lever
Lever Bracket
Spindle Bolt
Spindle Locknut
Lever Link
Handle
Seal
Manifold Union
Union
Union Nut
Washer

1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019

1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1033

Stabil-Mate Parts List - Pump Unit

1015 Lid

1025 Handle
1020 Lever

1022 Spindle Bolt
1023 Spindle Locknut

1014 Cover

1016 Filler Plug

1019 Pump Spindle

1024 Lever Link

1017 Pump Body
1033 Washer 1018 Tube

1029 Union Nut

1026 Seal

1027 Manifold Union

1021 Lever Bracket

1012 Pump Box

1009 Valve
1010 'O' Ring

1008 Manifold

1011 Elbow

1013 Latch1028 Union



Skid Mounting Bracket
Skid Mounting Bracket
Skid
Spring
Spring
Skid Pivot
Skid Pivot Spacer

Cylinder
Cylinder Pivot
Union
Union Nut
Cylinder Pivot Circlip
Skid Pivot Circlip
Split Pin

1001-LH
1001-RH
1002
1003-LH
1003-RH
1004
1005

1006
1007
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032

Stabil-Mate Parts List - Stabiliser

1001LH Skid bracket
(1001RH)

1003LH Spring
(1003RH)

1004 Skid Pivot

1005 Skid Pivot
 Spacer

1002 Skid

1032 Split Pin

1007 Cylinder Pivot

1031 Skid
Pivot Circlip

1006 Cylinder

1030 Cylinder Pivot Circlip

1007 Cylinder Pivot

1030 Cylinder
Pivot Circlip

1028 Union

1029 Union Nut

 
(LH ASSEMBLY ILLUSTRATED)


